ENERGY
GROUP

Equipment: H4261

005-]

PVT Energy Group Inc.

93-721071 Range Road 53

County of Grande Prairie, AB, T8X ON4
Phone: 780-830-0045

Fax: 780-830-5164

Work Order #: 50189

Date: 11/06/24
Completed Date: 12/18/24
Year: 2009
Make: Kenworth
Model: T800B Serial Number: 1INKDX4EX49R938438
Labor
Category Description Mechanic Quantity/Hours  Price/Rate Amount
LABOUR INTERNAL (PVT ... Colley, Jason 6.00 60.00 360.00
LABOUR INTERNAL (PVT ... Farquhar, Brian 6.00 60.00 360.00
Parts
Description Quantity/Hours  Price/Rate Amount
31-11258, 925 CCA BATTERIES 4.00 141.99 567.96

1) Unit is new to our fleet. Check over entire unit and make list of repairs. Function test everything.
Cleaned out glycol tank, removed Y strainer, installed valve at wash pump. Tested wash pump, run unit and winterized

wash pump. - Brian(6)
Inspect truck and make list. - Jason(6)

Total Labor
Total Parts
Total Returns
Total Sublet
Shop Supplies

Invoice Total

720.00
567.96
.00

.00
36.00

1,323.96



