

PVT Energy Group Inc.

93-721071 Range Road 53 County of Grande Prairie, AB, T8X 0N4

Phone: 780-830-0045 Fax: 780-830-5164

Equipment: H4261

Work Order #: 50189

Date: 11/06/24

Completed Date: 12/18/24

Year: 2009 Make: Kenworth Model: T800B

Serial Number: 1NKDX4EX49R938438

## Labor

Category	Description	Mechanic	Quantity/Hours	Price/Rate	Amount
LABOUR INTERNAL (PVT		Colley, Jason	6.00	60.00	360.00
LABOUR INTERNAL (PVT		Farquhar, Brian	6.00	60.00	360.00

## **Parts**

i arts	Description	Quantity/Hours	Price/Rate	Amount
31-1125S, 925 CCA BATTERIES		4.00	141.99	567.96

1) Unit is new to our fleet. Check over entire unit and make list of repairs. Function test everything. Cleaned out glycol tank, removed Y strainer, installed valve at wash pump. Tested wash pump, run unit and winterized wash pump. - Brian(6)

Inspect truck and make list. - Jason(6)

Total Labor	720.00
Total Parts	567.96
Total Returns	.00
Total Sublet	.00
Shop Supplies	36.00
Invoice Total	1,323.96